
Barnstable Public Schools

FY 18 Fee Schedule

Department FY16 Change FY17 FY18

Amount 

Increase

Transportation / Child: $175 - $350 - $175-$350 $200-$400 $25.00

School Lunch / Student:

Elementary

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $2.50 -

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $2.50

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.65

Breakfast $0.00 

Lunch $0.15

Intermediate

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $2.50 -

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $2.50

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $2.65

Breakfast $0.00 

Lunch $0.15

High School

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.00 -

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.00

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.00 -

HS Athletics / Student: $150.00 - $150.00 - -

* "A" usage - All Barnstable School related events.

* "B" usage - Certified Non-Profits and/or events not raising funds

* "C" usage - All For-Profit users

* "Hourly" applies to events up to and including three (3) hours.

* "Full" day applies to events greater than three (3) and not exceeding specified facility closing time.

* Kitchen rental requires the presence of a Barnstable Public School Kitchen staff member to oversee at an additional cost with 

a 4 hour minimum

All events require the presence of a custodian(s)

* Performing Arts Center and Knight Auditorium events using lighting and/or audio/visual services require the presence of a 

* Technician and/or an Event Manager at the rate of $45/hr with a 4 hour minimum

* Athletic Field use is based on weather conditions and is at the discretion of the Director of Facilities and BHS Athletic

Director

* Fees may be waived or reduced only by the Barnstable Superintendent of Schools.



Current Rates FY17
Location & Name

Facilities and Building Fees :
Student Fees A Usage B Usage Hourly C Usage Hourly C Usage Full day

High School Performing Arts Center No Charge $315 $500 $2,495

High School Knight Auditorium No Charge $84 $210 $1,050

High School Gym No Charge $42 $126 $630

High School Field House No Charge $42 $126 $630

High School Turf Stadium & Track No Charge $175 $400 $2,000

High School Concession Bldg. No Charge $20 $30 $150

High School Cobb Astro Park No Charge $30 $60 $300

High School Café'/Kitchen No Charge $32 $85 $420

High School Senior Café No Charge $32 $85 $420

High School Lobby/Halls/Reception No Charge $32 $42 $200

High School Classrooms No Charge $32 $53 $250

High School Tennis Courts No Charge $20 $30 $150

High School Grass Fields No Charge $50 $100 $500

Barnstable Intermediate Gym No Charge $42 $126 $630

Barnstable Intermediate Café/Kitchen No Charge $32 $85 $420

Barnstable Intermediate Library No Charge $32 $63 $315

Barnstable Intermediate Bandroom No Charge $32 $53 $263

Barnstable Intermediate Classrooms No Charge $32 $53 $263

Barnstable United 4/5 Gym No Charge $42 $126 $630

Barnstable United 4/5 Café/Kitchen No Charge $32 $85 $420

Barnstable United 4/5 Library No Charge $32 $63 $315

Barnstable United 4/5 Classrooms No Charge $32 $53 $263

Hyannis West, Barnstable-West 

Barnstable, Barnstable Community 

Horace Mann Charter Gym

No Charge $42 $126 $630

HYW,BWB, BCHMCPS Café No Charge $32 $85 $420

HYW, BWB, BCHMCPS Classrooms No Charge $32 $53 $263



Rates For FY18
Location & Name

Facilities and Building Fees :
Student Fees A Usage B Usage Hourly C Usage Hourly C Usage Full day

High School Performing Arts Center No Charge $321 $510 $2,545

High School Knight Auditorium No Charge $86 $214 $1,071

High School Gym No Charge $43 $129 $643

High School Field House No Charge $43 $129 $643

High School Turf Stadium & Track No Charge $179 $408 $2,040

High School Concession Bldg. No Charge $20 $31 $153

High School Cobb Astro Park No Charge $31 $61 $306

High School Café'/Kitchen No Charge $33 $87 $428

High School Senior Café No Charge $33 $87 $428

High School Lobby/Halls/Reception No Charge $33 $43 $204

High School Classrooms No Charge $33 $54 $255

High School Tennis Courts No Charge $20 $31 $153

High School Grass Fields No Charge $51 $102 $510

Barnstable Intermediate Gym No Charge $43 $129 $643

Barnstable Intermediate Café/Kitchen No Charge $33 $87 $428

Barnstable Intermediate Library No Charge $33 $64 $321

Barnstable Intermediate Bandroom No Charge $33 $54 $268

Barnstable Intermediate Classrooms No Charge $33 $54 $268

Barnstable United 4/5 Gym No Charge $43 $129 $643

Barnstable United 4/5 Café/Kitchen No Charge $33 $87 $428

Barnstable United 4/5 Library No Charge $33 $64 $321

Barnstable United 4/5 Classrooms No Charge $33 $54 $268

Hyannis West, Barnstable-West 

Barnstable, Barnstable Community 

Horace Mann Charter Gym

No Charge $43 $129 $643

HYW,BWB, BCHMCPS Café No Charge $33 $87 $428

HYW, BWB, BCHMCPS Classrooms No Charge $33 $54 $268


